



City of Lake Elsinore
Grand and Ontario
Lake Elsinore, California 92530

Estimate #10836
From Excel Landscape South
(800) 734-9650
1185 Magnolia Ave. E400
Corona CA, 92879
Bill To Downtown Main st
130 South Main St.
Lake Elsinore, California 92530
Sent On 01/07/2025
Job Title irrigation controller and valve solenoid
replacement
Job Number 7721
Location grand and ontario

Product/Service	Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Rain Bird TBOS DC Latching Solenoid with Adapter	Rain Bird TBOS DC Latching Solenoid with Adapter	1	\$45.60	\$45.60
Xc	XC Hybrid 6 Station Battery Outdoor Controller Stainless Steel W/ Solar Panel XCH-600-SSP 6STA SS HYBRD W/SP	1	\$557.00	\$557.00
Material	4x4x8 pressure treated wood post	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
Material	concrete (90lb bag)	1	\$12.00	\$12.00
Material	irrigation wire	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
Irrigation Labor	Irrigation Labor	8	\$75.00	\$600.00
Labor	Standard Labor	8	\$45.00	\$360.00

Total \$1,639.60

This quote is valid for the next 30 days, after which values may be subject to change.

Signature:



Date:





City of Lake Elsinore
Machado st and lakeshore dr
Lake Elsinore, California 92530

Estimate #10824
From Excel Landscape South
(800) 734-9650
1185 Magnolia Ave. E400
Corona CA, 92879
Bill To Downtown Main st
130 South Main St.
Lake Elsinore, California 92530
Sent On 12/09/2024
Job Title car accident damage repair
Job Number 7721
Location Lake shore and Torn ranch rd.

Product/Service	Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Plant 5 gallon	5 gallon plant installed (Raph)	30	\$28.00	\$840.00
Labor	Standard Labor (removal, clean up)	6	\$45.00	\$270.00
Material	SmartLine 12 - 48 Station Commercial ET Ready Controller	1	\$689.00	\$689.00
Material	4 Station Expansion Module for SL1600 Controller	3	\$68.00	\$204.00
Material	SLW5 SmartLine Wireless Weather Station	1	\$395.00	\$395.00
Material	Weathermatic SmartLine Aircard	1	\$537.00	\$537.00
Material	18 in Wide Stainless Steel irrigation timer Enclosure	1	\$3,055.00	\$3,055.00
Material	Misc concrete, bolts, anchors, steel pole and cap	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
Irrigation Labor	Irrigation Labor	8	\$75.00	\$600.00
Irrigation Labor	Irrigation Labor	8	\$75.00	\$600.00

Total \$7,540.00

This quote is valid for the next 30 days, after which values may be subject to change.

Signature:

[Redacted Signature]

Date:

[Redacted Date]



City of Lake Elsinore

Nichols Ranch Detention basins
Ranch Road
Lake Elsinore, California 92532

Estimate #10621

From Excel Landscape South
(800) 734-9650
1185 Magnolia Ave. E400
Corona CA, 92879

Bill To Downtown Main st
130 South Main St.
Lake Elsinore, California 92530

Sent On 05/13/2024

Job Title New Area Landscape maintenance
(Nichols Ranch detention basins)

Job Number 7721

Location Nichols Ranch detention basins

Product/Service	Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Landscape maintenance service	Monthly Cost for Landscape maintenance service per existing contract (Nichols Ranch detention basins)	1	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00

Total **\$2,450.00**

This quote is valid for the next 30 days, after which values may be subject to change.

Signature:

[Redacted Signature]

Date:

[Redacted Date]



City of Lake Elsinore

Downtown Main st
130 South Main St.
Lake Elsinore, California 92530

Estimate #10845

From **Excel Landscape South**
(800) 734-9650
1185 Magnolia Ave. E400
Corona CA, 92879

Bill To Downtown Main st
130 South Main St.
Lake Elsinore, California 92530

Sent On 01/27/2025

Job Title Running deer estate monthly landscape
maintenance

Job Number 7721

Location Running deer estate (lincoln st)

Product/Service	Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Landscape maintenance service	Monthly Cost for Landscape maintenance service per existing contract (94,548 sqft)	1	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00

Total **\$2,150.00**

This quote is valid for the next 30 days, after which values may be subject to change.

Signature: _____ Date: _____



City of Lake Elsinore

Downtown Main st
130 South Main St.
Lake Elsinore, California 92530

Estimate #10846

From Excel Landscape South
(800) 734-9650
1185 Magnolia Ave. E400
Corona CA, 92879

Bill To Downtown Main st
130 South Main St.
Lake Elsinore, California 92530

Sent On 01/27/2025

Job Title Stove pipe creek park landscape
maintenance

Job Number 7721

Location Stove pipe creek park

Product/Service	Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Landscape maintenance service	Monthly Cost for Landscape maintenance service per existing contract (278,800 sqft)	1	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00

Total **\$6,200.00**

This quote is valid for the next 30 days, after which values may be subject to change.

Signature: _____ **Date:** _____